Construction Industry Service Corporation
2017 Wage Benefit Update

Bricklayers & Stone Masons #1 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Chicago Regional Council of Carpenters (Cook, Lake, DuPage)
Commercial 06/01/17-5/31/18

Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Chicago Regional Council of Carpenters (Kane Kendall, McHenry)
Commercial 06/01/17-05/31/18

Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Cement Masons Local 11, Area 161 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Cement Masons Local 11, Area 362 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Cement Masons Local 11, Area 638 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Cement Masons Local 502 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Ceramic Tile Finishers 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Ceramic Tile Layers 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

For additional information please call 630-472-9411

$45.38
$28.92
$74.30

$46.35
$31.74
$78.09

$46.35
$30.73
$77.08

$42.00
$34.76
$76.76

$44.98
$31.66
$76.64

$44.84
$31.78
$76.62

$44.25
$32.44
$76.69

$38.56
$22.82
$61.38

$45.49
$25.73
§71.22
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Glaziers Local 27 06/01/17-05/31/18
Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Plus $5.00 per day

IBEW Local 134 06/05/17-06/03/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

IBEW Local 150 Inside 07/01/17-06/03/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Payroll Package

Total Package

IBEW Local 176 (Inside) 06/01/17-05/31/18 Will & Grundy
Journeyman Wireman

Total Benefits

Total Package

IBEW 701 Inside/Commercial 05/29/17-06/03/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Payroll Package

Total Package

Insulation Specialist International Union Agreement 07/01/17-06/30/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Ironworkers Local 1-06/01/17-05/31/17
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package (not including salary deductions)

Ironworkers Local 63-Journeyman Finisher
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Laborers D.C. Of Chicago Westchester Funds Only 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

For additional information please call 630-472-9411

$42.45
$35.27
§77.72

$47.40
$33.29
$80.69

$40.00
$38.70
$78.70
$79.10

$42.50
$36.41
$78.91

$39.26
$40.42
$78.62
$79.68

$25.41
$21.19
$46.60

$47.33
$38.00
$85.33

$46.75
$34.81
$81.56

$41.20
$27.79
$68.99
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Laborers Local 152 (Lake County) 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Landscape Construction International Union Agreement 07/01/17-06/30/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Landscape Construction Fernando/I.U. Agreement 07/01/17-06/30-18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Hourly Package

Marble Finishers 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Hourly Package

Marble Setters 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Hourly Benefits

Total Hourly Package

Mason (Residential Work Only) 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Hourly Benefits

Total Hourly Package

Millwright Local 1693 Commercial Cook, Lake, DuPage 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Millwright Local 1693 Commercial Kane Kendall McHenry 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Operating Engineers Local 150 HHU 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 1
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 2
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 3
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 4
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 5

For additional information please call 630-472-9411

$41.20
$27.80
$69.00

$27.65
$8.03
$35.68

$27.70
$11.73
$39.43

$33.95
$26.90
$60.85

$44.63
$27.91
$72.54

$29.27
$22.01
$51.28

$46.35
$31.74
$78.09

$46.35
$31.73

$48.30
$47.75
$45.70
$44.30
$43.10
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Total Hourly Benefits

Total Hourly Package Class 1
Total Hourly Package Class 2
Total Hourly Package Class 3
Total Hourly Package Class 4
Total Hourly Package Class 5

Operating Engineers Local 150 Building 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 1

Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 2

Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 3

Journeyman Hourly Wage Class 4

Total Hourly Benefits

Total Hourly Package Class 1

Total Hourly Package Class 2

Total Hourly Package Class 3

Total Hourly Package Class 4

Plasterers 07/01/17-06/30/18 BAC
Houly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Plumbers Local 130 UA/PCA 06/01/17-05/31/18
Hourly Wage
Total Benefits
Total Package

Pointers, Cleaners, & Caulkers 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

Refractory Agreement 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Hourly Benefits

Total Hourly Package

SMART Local 265 (A&C Members) 06/01/17-11/30/17
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

SMART Local 265 (B Members) 06/01/17-11/30/17
Journeyman Hourly Wage

Total Benefits

Total Package

For additional information please call 630-472-9411

$37.48
$85.78
$85.23
$83.18
$81.78
$80.58

$50.10
$48.80
$46.25
$44.50
$37.48
$87.58
$86.28
$83.73
$81.98

$45.27
$28.36
$73.63

$49.25
$29.36
$78.61

$45.42
$25.37
$70.79

$46.26
$29.02
§75.28

$46.77
$30.40
§77.17

$44.20
$32.97
§77.17
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Teamsters Local 301 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 1
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 2
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 3
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 4

Total Benefits

Total Package Group 1

Total Package Group 2

Total Package Group 3

Teamsters Local 673 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 1
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 2
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 3
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 4

Total Benefits

Total Package Group 1

Total Package Group 2

Total Package Group 3

Total Package Group 4

Teamsters Local 731 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 1
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 2
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 3
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 4

Total Benefits

Total Package Group 1

Total Package Group 2

Total Package Group 3

Total Package Group 4

Teamsters Local 786 06/01/17-05.31.18
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 1
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 2
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 3
Journeyman Hourly Wage Group 4

Total Benefits

Total Package Group 1

Total Package Group 2

Total Package Group 3

Total Package Group 4

Terrazzo Finishers 06/01/17-05/31/18
Journeyman Hourly Wage
Total Hourly Benefits

For additional information please call 630-472-9411

$37.69
$37.84
$38.04
$38.24
$18.46
$56.15
$56.30
$56.50

$36.93
$37.08
$37.28
$37.45
$19.5225
$56.45
$56.60
$56.80
$57.00

$35.60
$35.85
$36.05
$36.25
$22.16
§57.77
$58.02
$58.22
$58.42

$39.492
$39.750
$39.967
$40.184
$18.305
57.797
58.055
58.272
58.489

$40.54
$24.33
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Total Hourly Package $64.87

Terrazzo Workers 06/01/17-05/31/18

Journeyman Hourly Wage $44.38
Total Hourly Benefits $25.84
Total Hourly Package $70.22

Tuckpointers (DuPage County) 06/01/17-05/31/18

Journeyman Hourly Wage $44.17
Total Benefits $26.62
Total Package $70.79

For additional information please call 630-472-9411



